CBI COPA DA
JUVENTUDE

De 01 a 08 de Fevereiro de
2026

Results are provisional as of 15:32 on February 6, 2026

ILCA 4 Classe

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

POS |PROA VelalD

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

215

217

168

196

43

94

152

113

RJSWO01

RJMMO2

RJHRO1

RJHLO1

BAMSO01

DFRGO1

RJMTO1

RJINTO1

Nome do
comandante

Sam Watson

Miguel
Morela
Hugo
Rabello de
Castro J. de
Siqueira
Henrique
Lucena

Magno
Souto

Torben Diniz
Verjovsky

Rafaela
Gagno

Maria Clara
Theobald
Araujo

Nanda
Tramujas

Categoria Numeral|Clube

Sub-16/
Feminino

Sub-16/
Masculino

Sub-16/
Masculino

Sub-16/
Masculino

Sub-16/
Masculino

Sub-16/
Masculino

Sub-16/
Feminino

Sub-16/
Feminino

Sub-16/
Feminino

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

27890

129648

202040

197889

212083

2218083

223042

228204

82688

ICRJ 16

CNP/PG/RYC |17

ICRJ 25

ICRJ 29

YCB/CBC 36

ICES 35
ICB 47
CNP 53
CNP 60

www.sailwave.com

11

13

19

20

26

28

38

44

50

Total C/Desc R1 R2

3 2
6) |6
2 4
5 |3
4 |5
7 7
8 |8
(10 10
DNC) DNC

R3/R4/R5 |R6|R7


https://www.sailwave.com/

